
HOLY CROSS SCHOOL, INDORE 

Book List [2024-25] 

 

Class- Nursery 

S.NO.  Name of books  Publisher’s name 

1.   ALMAVISTA ( A ) Part -1 Edumate Publications 

2.   ALMAVISTA (A)   Part -2 Edumate Publications 

3.   ALMAVISTA (A ) Part -3 Edumate Publications 

4.   ALMAVISTA ( A) Part -4 Edumate Publications 

5.   Fun with colours  A Domato 

 

 

CLASS- K.G.I 

S.NO. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER’S NAME 

1. Building Block Term-I,II, III Work sheets  Sky Books  

2. Literacy Skill Sky Books  

3. Building Block Hindi  Sky Books 

4. आओ ह िंदी सीखें  Dominion’s 

5. Numeracy Skill  Sky Books  

6. Fun with colours - B Domato   

7. Activity Book  Sky Books  

8. Worksheet Book  Sky Books 

   

 

CLASS- K.G.II 

S.NO. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER’S NAME 

1. Building Block Term-I,II, III Work sheets  Sky Books  

2. Literacy Skill Sky Books  

3. Building Block Hindi  Sky Books 

4. आओ ह िंदी सीखें 1 & 2 Dominion’s 

5. Numeracy Skill  Sky Books  

6. Fun with colours - C Domato   

7. Activity Book  Sky Books  

8. Worksheet Book  Sky Books 

9. My two in one alphabets ( Small & capital cursive) Domm Series  

 

 

CLASS- I 

S.No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER’S NAME 

1. BEETLE std. I  ( Sem I & II ) Arrow Publications  

2. Hindi Handwriting – 1 सुलेख वाहिका  Smart kids Books International 

3. All about Cursive Writing  - I Eclectic Education  

4. In Box Computers - I Cambridge University Press 

5. कलरव- 1 ( Hindi text book )  Rohan Publications 

6. Artist in Me ( Art & Activity ) - I  Edu Sarthi  

7. Life with values - I S.Chand Publications  

8. Table Book Green World 

9. रजनी ह िंदी व्याकरण -1 Rohan Publications 

10. Tune in the Grammar - I Pearson  

11. English Conversation - I Jonce Publication  

12. Mental Maths - 1 Golden New age International Publishers 

13. Mind Quest – I (G.K.) Arrow Publications  

 



CLASS- II 

S.No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER’S NAME 

1. BEETLE std. II ( Sem I & II ) Arrow Publications  

2. Hindi Handwriting – II सलेुख वाहिका  Smart kids Books International 

3. All about Cursive Writing   - II Eclectic Education  

4. In Box Computers -II Cambridge University Press 

5. कलरव- 2 ( Hindi text book )  Rohan Publications 

6. Artist in Me ( Art & Activity ) - II Edu Sarthi  

7. Life with values -2 S.Chand Publications  

8. Table Book Green World 

9. रजनी ह िंदी व्याकरण -2 Rohan Publications 

10. Tune in the Grammar - II Pearson  

11. English Conversation - II Jonce Publication  

12. Mental Maths - 2 Golden New age International Publishers 

13. Mind Quest – II (G.K.) Arrow Publications  

 

CLASS- III 

S.No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER’S NAME 

1. BEETLE std. III ( Sem I & II ) Arrow Publications  

2. Hindi Handwriting – 3  सुलेख वाहिका  Smart kids Books International 

3. All about Cursive Writing   - III Eclectic Education  

4. In Box Computers - III Cambridge University Press 

5. कलरव- 3 ( Hindi text book )  Rohan Publications 

6. Artist in Me ( Art & Activity ) -III Edu Sarthi  

7. Life with values - III S.Chand Publications  

8. Table Book Green World 

9. रजनी ह िंदी व्याकरण -3 Rohan Publications 

10. Tune in the Grammar - III Pearson  

11. English Conversation - III Jonce Publication  

12. Mental Maths -3 Golden New age International Publishers 

13. Mind Quest – III (G.K.) Arrow Publications  

 

 

CLASS- IV 

S.NO. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER’S NAME 

1. Longman New Images Next Revised - IV Pearson Publications 

2. Revised Tune in to Grammar - IV  Pearson Publications 

3. पलाश - 4 Rohan Publications 

4.  Mind Quest  - IV (G.K.) Arrow Publications 

5. Science Mission  - IV S.Chand School Books. 

6. Fragrance of our Social World - IV Friends Publications  

7. New Maths Buzz  - 4 Headword Publishing Co. 

8. Inbox Computers - IV Cambridge University Press 

9. Artist in me ( Art & Activity ) - 4 Edu Sarthi 

10. Life with Values  - 4 S.Chand Publication   

11.  All about Cursive Writing   -4 Eclectic Education 

12. सलेुख वाहिका -  4  Smart kids Books International 

13. रजनी ह िंदी व्याकरण -3 Rohan Publications 

14. English  Conversation - 4 Jonce  Publication  

15. Mental maths -4 Golden New age Inter. Publishers  

 Physical & Political Map of India (10 each)  

                                                



CLASS- V 

S.NO. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER’S NAME 

1. Longman New Images Next Revised - V Pearson Publications 

2. Revised Tune in to Grammar - V  Pearson Publications 

3. पलाश - 5 Rohan Publications 

4. Mind Quest  - V (G.K.) Arrow Publications 

5. Science Mission  - V S.Chand School Books. 

6. Fragrance of our Social World - V Friends Publications  

7. New Maths Buzz  - 5 Headword Publishing Co. 

8. Inbox Computers - V Cambridge University Press 

9. Artist in me ( Art & Activity ) - 5 Edu Sarthi 

10. Life with Values  - 5 S.Chand Publication   

11.  All about Cursive Writing   -5 Eclectic Education 

12. सलेुख वाहिका -  5 Smart kids Books International 

13. रजनी ह िंदी व्याकरण -5 Rohan Publications 

14. English  Conversation - 5 Jonce  Publication 

15. Mental maths -  5 Golden New age Inter. Publishers 

 Physical & Political Map of India (10 each)  

 

CLASS- VI 

S.NO. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER’S NAME 

1. Longman New Images Next Revised -6 Pearson Publications 

2. Revised Tune in to Grammar -6 Pearson Publications 

3. Vasant ( Hindi )-6  NCERT 

4. सिंचय ( ह िंदी व्याकरण)  -6 Helpline Publications. 

5. Bal Ram Katha                                             NCERT 

6. Fragrance of our Social World -6 Friends Publications  

7. Mathematics -6 Bharti bhawan Publishers  

8. In box Computers -VI Cambridge University Press 

9. Science -6 NCERT. 

10. Life with Values -6 S.Chand Publication  

11.  हदव्यम ्भाग ( सिंस्कृत )  – 1 Rachna Sagar 

12.  G.K  – 6                         Jay Cee Publications  

 Physical & Political Map of India (10 each)  

 

 

CLASS- VII 

S.N0. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER’S NAME 

1. Longman New Images Next Revised -7  Pearson Publications 

2. Revised Tune in to Grammar - 7  Pearson Publications 

3. Vasant ( Hindi) - 7 NCERT 

4. सिंचय ( ह िंदी व्याकरण)  -7 Helpline Publications. 

5.  हदव्यम ्भाग ( सिंस्कृत )  – 2 Rachna Sagar 

6. Mathematics - 7 Bharti Bhawan  

7. Science -7 NCERT. 

8. Fragrance of our Social World -7 Friends Publications  

9. In box Computers -VII Cambridge University Press 

10. G .K – 7                        Jay Cee Publications 

11. Life with Values -7 S.Chand Publication   

12. Mahabharat ( Hindi literature)   NCERT 

 Physical map of world, India – 10 Each 

 Physical map of North America and South America. 



CLASS- VIII 

SN0. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER’S NAME 

1. Longman New Images Next Revised - 8 Pearson Publications 

2. Revised Tune in to Grammar – 8  Pearson Publications 

3. Vasant ( Hindi) - 8 NCERT 

4. सिंचय ( ह िंदी व्याकरण)  -8 Helpline Publications. 

5.  हदव्यम ्भाग ( सिंस्कृत )  – 3 Rachna Sagar 

6. Mathematics - 8 Bharti Bhawan. 

7. Science -8 NCERT 

8. Social Science - 8 NCERT 

9. In box Computers -VIII Cambridge University Press 

10. New Knowledge Alive – 8                     Jay Cee Publication 

11. Life with Values -8 S. Chand Publication 

12. Bharat Ek Khoj  (Hindi literature)   NCERT 

13. India & World Map ( Physical ) 10 Each 

 

 

CLASS- IX 

S.No. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER’S NAME 

1. English Language and Literature.  

1. Beehive – Literature Textbook. 

2. Moments – Supplementary Reader. 

NCERT 

2. So. Science NCERT 

3. a) Sanchayan Part-1  

b) Sparsh Part-I 

NCERT 

4. Mathematics -9 

Maths Lab Manual  

NCERT 

Laxmi Publications  

5. 1.Science -IX 

2. Science Lab Manual 

NCERT 

Holy Faith International 

6.  Information Technology Vocational –IX  Kips Learning Pvt.Ltd 

7. व्याकरण सिंबोध Principle-cum-usage IX & X Madhuban Educational Books 

8. Living English + Practise Book Ratna Sagar Pvt.Ltd. 

9. Light My Path ( buds/beads) –Series II  Jonce Publications. 

10. Diamond Atlas New Saraswati P. House 

11. Physical & Political Map of France ( 5 only ) and of India 10 Each 

 

CLASS- X 

S.N0. NAME OF BOOKS PUBLISHER’S NAME 

1. 

 

English Language and  literature  

1.First Flight 

2.Footprints without feet +comprehension book 

NCERT 

2. 1. Sparsh -2 (course B)  

2. Sanchayan -2 (Course B) 

NCERT 

 

3. 1. Science - X 

2. Science Lab Manual 

NCERT 

Holy Faith International 

4. So.science NCERT 

5. Maths – X  

Maths Lab Manual  

NCERT 

Laxmi Publications 

6.  Information Technology Vocational –X Kips Learning Pvt.Ltd 

7. Light My Path ( buds/beads) –Series II  Jonce Publications. 

8. Living English + Practice Book Ratna Sagar Pvt.Ltd. 

9. Diamond Atlas  New Saraswati P. House 

10. Physical & Political Map of India 10 Each 



 

CLASS-XI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No.  Subject Title Publisher 

1. English 

(Compulsory for all) 

1.Hornbill (Text book: core course) 

2.Snapshots Suppl. Reader (core     

   course) 

NCERT. 

2. Maths (041) Text book 

Lab Manual 

NCERT 

Laxmi Publication 

3. Physics 1.Text book: part 1 & 2 

2.Lab manual 

NCERT 

Laxmi Publications 

4. Chemistry 1.Text book: part 1 & 2 

2.Lab manual 

NCERT 

Laxmi Publications 

5. Biology 1.Text book: part 1 & 2 

2.Lab manual 

NCERT 

Laxmi Publications 

6. Physical Education 

( Academic Elective) 

1.Textbook  

2.Practical Note Book 

 

S P Books  

7. Computer Science (083) 

( Academic Elective) 

Python  Sultanchand ( Preeti Arora )  

 

 

8. Business Studies 

(Commerce) 

Business Studies Poonam Gandhi 

9. Accountany 

(Commerce) 

Double Entry System  

 

T.S. Grewal  

10.         Economics 

(Commerce) 

1. Micro Economics. 

2. Statistics 

V. K. Publication 

11. Applied Mathematics XI   

( Academic Elective for 

commerce ) 

Text Book Avichal Publishing Company 

 Reference    Books(Optional)   

1. Physics  ABC / Pradeep Modern Publication 

2. Chemistry ABC / Pradeep Modern Publication 

3. Biology /Maths ABC Modern Publication/R.DSharma 

4. Maths Maths R. D. Sharma 



CLASS-XII 

S.No.  Subject Title Publisher 

1. English(Compulsory for 

all) 

 1. Flamingo ( Main course Book)  

 2. Vistas  

( Supplementary Reader) 

NCERT. 

2. Maths (041) 

 

Text book : part 1 & 2 

Lab Manual 

NCERT 

Laxmi publications 

3. Physics  1.Text book: part 1 & 2 

2.Lab manual 

NCERT 

Laxmi Publications 

4. Chemistry 1.Text book: part 1 & 2 

2.Lab manual 

NCERT 

Laxmi Publications 

5. Biology 1.Text book: part 1 & 2 

2.Lab manual 

NCERT 

Laxmi Publications 

6. Physical Education 

( Academic Elective) 

1.Textbook  

2.Practical Note Book 

 

S P Books 

7. Computer Science(083) 

( Academic Elective) 

Python  

 

 

Sultanchand ( Preeti 

Arora ) 

 

 

8. Accountancy  1.Partnership Accounts ( Fundamental ) 

2. Company Accounts (Issue of shares &  

debentures) 

3. Analysis of Financial Statements. 

T. S Grewal  

9. Economics  Indian Econimics  

Statistics  

V .K Ohri  

10 Business Studies  1.Text book: part 1 & 2 Poonam Gandhi  

11. Applied Mathematics XII  

( Academic Elective for 

commerce) 

Text Book Avichal Publishing 

Company 

Reference    Books(Optional)              

1. Physics ABC/ Pradeep Modern Publication 

2. Chemistry ABC Modern Publication 

3. Biology ABC Modern Publication 

4. Maths Maths R. D. Sharma 

 

Parents Kindly Note:          

1. There can be changes in the list subject to unforeseen reasons such as new guideline from CBSE, 

changes in the syllabus, unavailability of the books etc. 

2. The school has not authorized any particular dealer for sale of the above  

Text Books and Note Book. Parents may procure them from any shop, or order directly from the 

Publisher. 

3.  Information regarding Skill subject book of Std XI & XII will be given later. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Holy Cross School, Indore 

Copy-list [2024-25] 

 

Nursery 

S. NO NOTE BOOK Quantity  

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

4 line copy with columns   (160 pages) 

2 line copy with columns    (160 pages) 

Square copy with columns  (160 pages) 

Scrap Book 

Stationaries 

Crayon Set 

Pencils 

Non dust Eraser 

Sharpener 

Stickers ( Names) 

Cover Roll. 

1   

1   

1   

1   

 

1 Pkt. 

1 Pkt. 

1 Pkt. 

1 Pkt. 

1 Pkt 

1 Pkt. 

 

 

 

KG I 

S. NO NOTE BOOK Quantity  

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

4 line copy with columns (160 pages) 

2 line copy with columns (160 pages) 

Square copy with columns (160 pages) 

Scrap Book 

Stationaries 

Crayon Set 

Stickers (Name) 

Cover Roll. 

Pencils 

Sharpener  

Non dust Eraser 

1  

1  

1  

1 

 

1 Pkt. 

1 Pkt. 

1 Pkt. 

1 Pkt. 

1 Pkt. 

1 Pkt. 

 

 

 

K G II 

S. NO NOTE BOOK Quantity  

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6 

4 line copy    (150 pages) 

2 line copy    (120 pages) 

Square copy  (150 pages) 

Scrap Book 

Stationaries 

Crayon 

Stickers (Name) 

Cover Roll. 

Pencils  

Eraser 

Sharpener 

4  

2  

2  

1 

 

1 Pkt. 

1 Pkt. 

1 Pkt. 

1 Pkt. 

1 Pkt. 

1 Pkt. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Std. I 

S. No. 

  

NOTE BOOKS 

 

Qty. STATIONERIES Qty. 

1. 4 lines copy (198 pages) 5 Pencils 

Non Dust Eraser 

Sharpener 

Ruler, Crayon Set 

Cover Roll, Stickers 

1 Packet 

3 Pieces 

2 Pieces 

1, 1 

2, 2 

2. 4 lines copy  (96 pages)  6 

3. 4 lines  test copies  (40 pages)  5 

4. 2 lines copy (198 pages) 3 

5. 2 lines copy (140 pages)  2 

6. 2 lines test copy (40 pages) 1 

7.  Square notebook(220pages) 

Square notebook for test 

(40pages) 

2 

1 

8. Plain sketch copy and Scrap book 1 each 

 

 

Std. II  

 

S. No. 

  

NOTE BOOKS Qty. STATIONERIES Qty. 

1. Four line copy  (198 pages) 4 Pencil  

Non Dust Eraser 

Sharpener 

Ruler, Crayon Set 

Cover Roll, Stickers 

1 Packet 

3 Pieces 

2 Pieces 

1, 1 

2, 2 

 

2. Single line copy  (96 pages) 6 

3. Test copies : 

four line copy   (40 Pages )   

square copy      (40 Pages )   

2 line copy       (40 Pages )   

 

5 

1 

1 

4. Square notebook (220 pages) 2 

5. Plain sketch copy and scrap book 1  

6. 2 lines copy 198 pages/ 120pages 2 / 1 

7. 4 lines copy 120pages  1 

 

 

 

 

Std. III 

S. No. NOTE BOOK Qty. STATIONERIES Qty. 

1. Single line copy  (198 pages) 4 Pencil  

Non dust Eraser 

Sharpener 

Ruler, Crayon set 

Cover roll, Stickers 

Gel pen 

1packet  

3 pieces 

2pieces 

1, 1  

2, 2 

3  

2. Single line copy  (98 pages) 6 

3. Single line test copies   ( 40 

pages ) 

7 

4. A5 Arithmetic 

notebook(220pages) 

      (With rough work border) 

2 

5. Plain sketch copy & scrap book 1 each 

6. Rough copy  1 

7 

8. 

2 line copy 198 pages/120 pages 

4 line copy 120pages 

2/1 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Std.IV 

 

S. No. NOTE BOOKS Qty. STATIONERIES Qty. 

1. Single line copy  (150 pages) 9 Geometry Box 

Crayon set 

Cover roll 

Stickers 

Gel pen (blue ) 

India physical maps 

India political maps 

1 

1 

4 

2 

1 packet 

 10 

 10 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Single line copy  (128 pages) 6 

3. Single line copy   ( 40 pages)   8 

4. A 5 Arithmetic notebook (220 

pages) with rough work border 

+ 

Geometry copy (120 pages )  

1 + 1 

5. Plain sketch copy 1 

6. 

7. 

 

8. 

4 line copy 120 page 

2 lines copy 120 pages 

India political/physical maps  

Rough Copy  

1 

1 

5 each 

1 

 

 

Std.V 

S.No. NOTE BOOKS Qty. STATIONERIES Qty. 

1. Single line copy  (150pages) 8 Geometry Box 

Crayon set 

Cover roll 

Stickers 

Gel pen (blue ) 

India :Political+ Physical 

map  

World: Political+ Physical 

map 

1 

1 

4 

2 

1 Pkt 

5 each 

5 each 

2. Single line copy (98 pages) 3 

3. Single line copy( 40 pages)   8 

4.  A5 Size Arithmetic copy( 220 

pages )+ Geometry copy 

2 + 1 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

Plain sketch copy 

Rough copy  

2 line copy 120 pages 

4 line copy 120 pages 

Graph copy 120 pages 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

 

 

 

Std.VI 

 

S.No. NOTE BOOKS Qty. STATIONERIES Qty. 

1. Single line copy  (150 pages) 

Single line copy ( 92 pages) 

Single line copy( 40 pages)   

12 

02 

11 

Geometry Box 

Crayon set 

Cover roll 

 Stickers 

Gel pen (blue) 

India :Political+ Physical 

map  

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 Pkt 

5 each 

 

 

 

 

2.  Long register +  geometry copy 1 + 2 

3. Graph copy  1 

4. Four lines copy ( 120 Pages)  

Two lines copy ( 120 Pages) 

1 

1 

5. Single Line Rough Copy  

( 220 pages )  

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Std. VII 

 

S.No. NOTE BOOKS Qty. STATIONERIES Qty. 

1. Single line copy  (150 pages) 

Single line copy ( 92 pages) 

Single line copy( 40 pages)   

09 

02 

11 

Geometry Box 

Crayon set 

Cover roll 

Stickers 

Gel pen (blue) 

India :Political+ Physical 

map  

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 Pkt 

5 each 

 

 

 

2.  Long register +  geometry copy 1 + 2 

3. Graph copy  1 

4. Four lines copy  

Two lines copy  

1 

1 

5. Single line Rough Copy  

( 220 pages ) 

1 

 

 

Std.VIII 

 

S.No. NOTE BOOKS Qty. STATIONERIES Qty. 

1. Single line copy  (150 pages) 

Single line copy ( 92 pages) 

Single line copy( 40 pages)   

08 

02 

09 

Geometry Box 

Crayon set 

Cover roll 

 Stickers 

Gel pen (blue) 

India :Political+ Physical map  

 

 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 Pkt 

5 each 

2.  Long register +  geometry copy 1 + 2 

3. Graph copy  1 

4. Four lines copy  

Two lines copy  

1 

1 

5. Single line Rough Copy  

( 220 pages ) 

1 

 

 

Std.IX 

 

S.No. 

 

NOTE BOOKS Qty. STATIONERIES Qty. 

1. Long Register   (220 pages) 12 Geometry Box 

Crayon set 

Cover roll 

 Stickers 

Gel pen ( blue ) 

India :Political+ Physical map  

France : Physical map 

Europe : Political map 

 

1 

1 

4 

2 

1 Pkt 

5 each 

2 

3 

2. 

 

 Science Lab Manual  1 

   3. 

4. 

Long register ( 300 pages)  

Maths Lab Copy ( 26.5 ×21.5 cm) 

 6 

 1 

 

5. 

6. 

 

7. 

8. 

Single line test copies  (80 pages) 

Graph copy 

 

Computer Practical  Note Book   

Rough Copy ( 220 pages) 

7  

2 

 

1 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Std.X 

 

S. 

No. 

NOTE BOOKS Qty. STATIONERIES Qty. 

1. Long Register  (220 pages)    5 Geometry Box 

Crayon set 

Cover roll 

 Stickers 

Gel pen ( blue ) 

File for projects  

India :Political+ Physical 

map  

1 

1 

4 

2 

1 packet 

 3 

10 each 

 

 

 

 

2.  Long register ( 300 pages )     6 

3. Science Lab manual     1 

4.  

5. 

Maths Lab copy ( 26.5 ×21.5 cm) 

Graph copy 

   1 

   1 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Interleaf copy ( 150 pages )  

Computer Practical Note book 

Rough Copy  ( 220 pages) 

  3  

  1 

  1 

 

 

 

 

 

Std: XI & XII 

 

S. No. NOTE BOOKS Qty. STATIONERIES Qty. 

1. Long register (300 pages )  5 Geometry Box 

Cover roll 

 Stickers 

Gel pen ( Blue ) 

1 

4 

2 

1 packet 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Long register (400 pages ) 1 

3.   Single line  5 

4.    

Class mate Practical files for Physics, 

chemistry, Biology 

 

 

1 each 

 

 

5. Spiral Maths Practical file  1 

 

 

 


